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Sr. Name of 
No. Applicent 

Adress Subject Post 

graduate 
Percent 

02/08/ 2024 

Experience M.phil Given NET 
No of 
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Total No. for Remark 
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|Sr. Name of 

No. Applicent 
Adress 

1 PALLAVI BHARTI BALOD 

Subject 

MATHEMATICS 

Post 

02/08// 2024 

graduate 
Percent 

59.00 

Given No of Experience M.phil NET 
P.G. 

9.00 0.00 15.00 0.00 

SET 

0.00 

05/08/ 2024 T 

P.hd Reserch 
Paper 

0.00 0.00 

Total No. tor Remark 
Merit 

24.00 

PRINCIPAL 

Prlielpatr 
'4a �an5RMEFGIAt&2Bastar BXSTAK (c.o.] 

District-Bastar (C.G.) 



Sr. Name of Applicent 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

TRISHALA SAHU 

11 

GAYATRI VAISHNAV 
ASHISH KUMAR 
VINAY DEWANGAN 

ABHISHEK BISAI 

CHUNESHWARI 

JIVAN LAL 

8 PURUSHOTTAM PATEL 
BHAVNA MANHARE 

12 ILESH KUMAR 

OKESHWAR PRASAD 

DEVPRAKASH 

13 PUSHPENDRA DADSENA 

14 DEHUTI SAHU 

18 

15 JWALA PRASAD SAHU 

16 SANJAY KUMAR 
17 HEENA SINHA 

AfR yoRIT fi -02/08/2024 

23 

19 PRATIBHA PRJAPATI 
20 SANTOSH KUMAR 

21 SANJAY PATEL 

22 SATISH KUMAR NAGRAJ 

BHAGYALAXMI THAKUR 

25 KHEDU DAS 

27 

26 OKESH 

TRIVENI 

30 

24 RAKESH KUMAR DAHARIYA 

28 SNEHA GUPTA 

32 

29 TAUKA STAPATHI 

33 

DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL 

31 NIRANJAN PANDEY 

RAHUL KAOSHAL 

VANI SINHA 
UMEND RAM 

34 KESHAV PRASAD PATEL 
3S JALANDHAR BAGHEL 

Adress 

36 YAIMINI SAHU 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

RAJNANDGAON MATHEMATICS 

RAJNANDGAON MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
RAJNANDGAON MATHEMATICS 
BHILAIGARH MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

DHAMTARI 
BEMETARA 

BASTAR 

KANKER 

RAIPUR 

KORBA 
RAJNANDGAON 

BALOD 

Subject 

KANKER 
DHAMTARI 

BALODA BAZAR 

RAJNANDGAON 

KANKER 
JAGDALPUR 

KONDAGAON 

KONDAGAON 

RAIGARH 

KANKER 
BALODA BAZAR 
BALODA BAZAR 

RAIPUR 
BALODA BAZAR 

RAJNANDGAON 

RAMANUJGANJ 

JAGDALPUR 
BALODA BAZAR 

JAGDALPUR 

DHAMTARI 

BALODA BAZAR 

BALODA BAZAR 

|JAGDALPUR 
DANTEWADA 

Given No Experlence Post 
graduate of P.G. 
Percent 

MATHEMATICS 

77.50 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

72.91 

75.68 

79.70 

87.12 
81.30 

81.20 

91.00 
65.60 

90.30 

65.20 
64.05 

89.00 

86.47 

85.40 

74.35 

89.30 

88.12 

83.06 

84.75 
83.09 

66.30 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
66.36 MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

80.20 

80.12 

80.00 

79.40 

78.95 

77.50 

77.23 

77.00 

75.50 

73.10 

72.80 

72.27 

27.50 

71.10 

22.91 

25.68 

29.70 

37.12 

31.30 

31.20 
41.00 

15.60 

40.30 
15.20 

14.05 
39.00 

36.47 

35.40 

24.35 
39.30 

38.12 

33.06 

16.36 

34.75 

33.09 

16.30 

30.20 

30.12 

30.00 

29.40 

28.95 

27.50 
27.23 

27.00 

25.50 

23.10 

22.80 

22.27 
21.10 

30 

30 

25 

20 

15 

15 

30 

30 

30 

5 

13 

5 

20 

15 

0 

0 

( 

M.phil NET 

oeeooeoloel 0 

0 

oloooooooooo 

0 

0 

05/08/ 2024 Te5 

SET 

0 

0 

0 

0 

P.hd Reserch 

Paper 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

lello 

0 

Total No. Remark 

for Merit 

57.50 
52.91 
50.68 
49.70 
47.12 

46.30 

46.20 

46.00 

45.60 

45.30 

45.20 

44,05 

44.00 
41,47 

40.40 

39.35 
39.30 

38.12 

38.06 

36.36 
34.75 

33.09 
31.30 

30.20 

30.12 
30.00 
29.40 

28.95 

27.50 
27.23 

27.00 

25.50 

23.10 

22.80 

22.27 

21.10 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 



37 BHARTI 
38 

39 SEEMA MORIYA 

41 

42 

43 

45 

JAISHREE KHAROLE 

46 

NISHANT SETHIYA 

MANOJ 
RITU SAHU 

BHAGWAT PRASAD 
DEWANGAN 

PRIYANKA DEEPAK 

RAKESH KUMAR 
YOGITA 

47 ROHIT SHINGH THAKUR 
48 ASHISH KUMAR 
49 RHICHA DEWANGAN 
50 VIKASH 

BALOD 
JAGDALPUR 
BILAIGARH 

JAGDALPUR 
MUNGELI 

DURG 

RAIPUR 
KANKER 
MUNGEu 

KANKER 
JAGDALPUR 
KOREA 
BALRAMPUR 

JAGDALPUR 

MATHEMATICS 70.90 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 69.95 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

70.30 

MATHEMATICS 

70.02 

69.90 

69.70 

68.00 

67.05 

66.95 

66.40 

65.00 MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 61.40 

63.30 

62.30 

20.90 

20.30 

20.02 

19.95 

19.90 

19.70 

18.00 

17.05 

16.95 

16.40 

15.00 

13.30 

12.30 

11.40 

0 

0 

0 

0 
0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

20.90 

20.30 
20.02 

19.95 

19.90 

19.70 

18.00 
17.05 

16.95 
16.40 
15.00 

13.30 
12.30 

11.40 

MAA GANGADAI GOVT 

prlflcIDGhcG) ,DSTRICT! 
"'a Gangadai Govt. College Bestat 

District-Bastar (C.G.) 
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